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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
27.4.2025. - 12:50 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. ROZEBOOM, Evy 06 Netherlands 1:02.40+0,80 702
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.40 32.74

2. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.80+0,75 657
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:03.80 33.68

3. SZABO FELTOTHY, Eszter 02 Hungary 1:04.39+0,81 639
50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:04.39 34.23

4. VAN WIJK, Milou 04 Netherlands 1:05.21+0,82 615
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:05.21 34.96

5. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:05.94+0,77 595
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:05.94 35.27

6. BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 1:06.03+0,70 593
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:06.03 34.11

7. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.16+0,74 539
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:08.16 35.92

8. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:08.74+0,73 525
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:08.74 36.68

9. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:09.88+0,83 500
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:09.88 37.48

10. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.46+0,76 488
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:10.46 37.65

11. SCHORNIG, Greta 11 SC Hakoah Wien 1:11.55+0,67 466
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:11.55 38.14

12. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.06+0,72 456
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:12.06 38.89

13. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Minea 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:12.11+0,84 455
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:12.11 39.11

14. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1:13.28+0,82 433
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:13.28 39.08

15. BREŠAN SEMIČ, Šeli 09 PK Nova Gorica 1:13.41+0,78 431
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:13.41 40.00

16. GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 PVK Buducnost 1:13.52+0,90 429
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:13.52 38.98

MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:13.52+0,72 429
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:13.52 40.20

18. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:13.77+0,75 425
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:13.77 39.95

19. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 1:14.50+0,79 412
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:14.50 39.83

20. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:15.45+0,88 397
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:15.45 38.60

21. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 PVK Buducnost 1:16.01+0,86 388
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:16.01 40.34

22. POTEMINA, Alisa 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:16.15+0,75 386
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:16.15 41.89
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

23. PETROVIĆ, Stanislava 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:16.25+0,84 385
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:16.25 40.83

24. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 1:16.56+0,81 380
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:16.56 42.41

25. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:18.46+0,79 353
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:18.46 42.79

26. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 1:19.28+0,84 342
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:19.28 42.77

27. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:22.31+0,80 306
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:22.31 46.54

28. PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien 1:22.43+0,77 304
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:22.43 45.58

29. VUKCEVIC, Nadja 10 PVK Buducnost 1:23.45+0,78 293
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:23.45 46.16

30. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:26.04+0,98 268
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:26.04 47.21

31. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:26.70+0,76 262
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:26.70 48.29

32. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 1:27.79+0,82 252
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:27.79 47.94

33. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:29.84+0,89 235
50m: 39.12 39.12 100m: 1:29.84 50.72

34. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:31.78+0,73 220
50m: 39.12 39.12 100m: 1:31.78 52.66

35. MATIĆ, Mila 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:32.16+0,83 218
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:32.16 50.91

36. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 1:46.02 143
50m: 48.54 48.54 100m: 1:46.02 57.48

37. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.38+0,83 134
50m: 48.61 48.61 100m: 1:48.38 59.77

38. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:02.74+0,68 92
50m: 54.97 54.97 100m: 2:02.74 1:07.77

39. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:06.51+0,68 84
50m: 52.60 52.60 100m: 2:06.51 1:13.91

DSQ VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:00.83+0,41
50m: 56.80 56.80 100m: 2:00.83 1:04.03

D

1. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Minea 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:12.11+0,84 455
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:12.11 39.11

2. BREŠAN SEMIČ, Šeli 09 PK Nova Gorica 1:13.41+0,78 431
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:13.41 40.00

3. GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 PVK Buducnost 1:13.52+0,90 429
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:13.52 38.98

4. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:15.45+0,88 397
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:15.45 38.60

5. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 PVK Buducnost 1:16.01+0,86 388
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:16.01 40.34
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, D

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

6. POTEMINA, Alisa 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:16.15+0,75 386
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:16.15 41.89

7. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 1:19.28+0,84 342
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:19.28 42.77

8. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:22.31+0,80 306
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:22.31 46.54

9. VUKCEVIC, Nadja 10 PVK Buducnost 1:23.45+0,78 293
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:23.45 46.16

C

1. BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 1:06.03+0,70 593
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:06.03 34.11

2. SCHORNIG, Greta 11 SC Hakoah Wien 1:11.55+0,67 466
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:11.55 38.14

3. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.06+0,72 456
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:12.06 38.89

4. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1:13.28+0,82 433
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:13.28 39.08

5. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:13.52+0,72 429
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:13.52 40.20

6. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:13.77+0,75 425
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:13.77 39.95

7. STEVANOVIC, Ana 11 PK Borac 1:16.56+0,81 380
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:16.56 42.41

8. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:18.46+0,79 353
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:18.46 42.79

9. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:26.70+0,76 262
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:26.70 48.29

10. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:29.84+0,89 235
50m: 39.12 39.12 100m: 1:29.84 50.72

11. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:31.78+0,73 220
50m: 39.12 39.12 100m: 1:31.78 52.66

B

1. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 1:14.50+0,79 412
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:14.50 39.83

2. PETROVIĆ, Stanislava 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:16.25+0,84 385
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:16.25 40.83

3. PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien 1:22.43+0,77 304
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:22.43 45.58

4. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:26.04+0,98 268
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:26.04 47.21

5. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 1:27.79+0,82 252
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:27.79 47.94

6. MATIĆ, Mila 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:32.16+0,83 218
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:32.16 50.91

7. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 1:46.02 143
50m: 48.54 48.54 100m: 1:46.02 57.48
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.38+0,83 134
50m: 48.61 48.61 100m: 1:48.38 59.77

A

1. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:02.74+0,68 92
50m: 54.97 54.97 100m: 2:02.74 1:07.77

2. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:06.51+0,68 84
50m: 52.60 52.60 100m: 2:06.51 1:13.91

DSQ VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:00.83+0,41
50m: 56.80 56.80 100m: 2:00.83 1:04.03


